EMBARGOED UNTIL 9:30AM AEST

NEWCASTLE RADIO - SURVEY 1 2014

Share Movement (%) by Demographic, Mon-Sun 5.30am-12midnight

Station People 10+ People 10-17 People 18-24 People 25-39 People 40-54 People 55-64 People 65+

Last +/= Last +/- Last +/= This Last t/= Last +/- This Last +/= Last +/=
2HD 8.8 9.9 -11 12 0.8 04 4.0 10 30 12 25 -1.3 6.2 45 17 75 104 -29 213 26.7 -54
KOFM 16.1 187 -26 14.9 217 -6.8 6.5 172 -10.7 219 185 34 218 30.8 -9.0 16.0 213 -53 9.0 oI5 215
NEWFM 8.4 9.9 -15 105 77 28 15.8 9.6 6.2 12.3 14.2 -1.9 109 16.0 -5.1 77 9.7 -20 0.6 12 -0.6
NXFM 10.3 16.7 -6.4 49.7 433 6.4 26.7 411 -14.4 17.3 24.9 -76 6.7 188 -12.1 34 41 -0.7 05 05 0.0
ABC1233 12.0 10.2 18 31 28 0.3 05 0.6 -0.1 5.2 35 17 10.2 7.8 24 175 116 59 20.4 227 -23
2RN 27 14 13 0.2 * * * 01 * 10 03 0.7 26 21 05 42 24 18 4.4 18 26
NEWSR 0.8 0.3 05 0.6 0.1 05 * * * 0.3 * * 0.9 02 0.7 15 09 0.6 0.9 05 04
2J3) 11.2 107 05 10.3 17.2 -6.9 36.6 285 8.1 234 26.8 -34 11.6 815 81 21 25 -04 0.2 03 -0.1
ABCFM 5.1 3.0 2.1 3.2 34 -0.2 1.0 0.7 0.3 2.7 1.1 1.6 4.1 2.2 1.9 3.9 17 2.2 10.6 7.2 34

Share Movement (%) by Session, P10+

Mon-Fri Breakfast Morning Afternoon Drive Evening Weekend

Station Mon-Fri 5:30am-12mn Mon-Fri 5:30am-9:00am Fri 9:00am-12:00md  Mon-Fri 12:00md-4:00pm  Mon-Fri 4:00pm-7:00pm  Mon-Fri 7:00pm-12:00mn Sat-Sun 5:30am-12mn
This Last +/- This Last +/- Last +/- This Last +/- This Last +/- This Last +/- This Last +/-

2HD 9.8 103 -05 9.8 10.0 -0.2 151 16.3 -1.2 6.3 58 05 6.2 7.1 -0.9 12.2 158 -36 57 84 =27
KOFM 16.4 193 -29 17.6 184 -0.8 14.8 19.2 -44 17.4 218 -4.4 16.0 181 -21 14.9 172 -23 14.9 16.4 -15
NEWFM 85 99 -14 6.5 84 -1.9 84 105 -2.1 10.3 117 -14 10.7 89 18 6.8 99 -31 7.9 10.1 -2.2
NXFM 10.6 16.8 -6.2 9.8 16.7 -6.9 8.7 154 -6.7 10.7 16.5 -5.8 143 204 -6.1 11.0 147 -37 9.5 16.4 -6.9
ABC1233 11.8 9.7 21 16.6 145 21 9.7 7.3 24 8.0 7.2 0.8 8.6 7.0 16 17.9 12.3 56 125 119 0.6
2RN 26 13 13 38 22 16 23 05 18 13 04 09 26 20 0.6 3815 23 12 28 15 13
NEWSR 0.7 0.3 04 1.0 05 05 0.5 0.1 04 04 0.2 02 04 02 0.2 21 0.3 18 11 0.6 05
2J3) 11.0 111 -0.1 9.5 95 0.0 9.9 94 05 1838 12.8 05 12.6 14.3 -17 929 103 -04 11.9 93 26
ABCFM 5.0 3.0 2.0 4.3 2.7 1.6 4.7 29 1.8 5.7 3.0 27 5.9 3.8 2.1 5.3 2.8 25 54 3.0 24

Please note: Survey 1 2014 supplied by GfK; Survey 3 2013 supplied by Nielsen. Please take into account if comparing Survey 3 2013 and Survey 1 2014 results
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